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Operator License #

34897

Operator SCZ Resources
Address 8614 Cedarspur Drive
City Houston, TX 77055
Contractor JTC Qil, Inc.
Contractor License # 32834
T.D. 420
T.D. of pipe 412
Surface pipe size 7"
Surface pipe depth 20'
Well Type Production
Driller's Log
Strata From
soil 0
clay 2
lime 10
shale 31
lime 58
shale 65
lime 105
shale 116
lime 126
black shale 157
lime 164
coal 187
lime 191
shale 205
oil sand 314
oil sand 316
oil sand 318
oil sand 320
shale 322
oil sand 344
oil sand 347
oil sand 350
oil sand 353
oil sand 356
oil sand 358
oil sand 361
oil sand/shale 364
oil sand 367
lime 368
shale 392

To

10
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318
320
322
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350
353
356
358
361
364
367
368
392
420

APl #
Lease Name
Well #

Spud Date
Cement Date
Location

County

good
good
ok
broken

good
v-good
v-good
v-good
v-good
v-good
v-good
v-good
ok

Sec 26
1155 feet from N
825 feet from W

15-121-30111-00-00
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